
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 11:15 Endtime 11:35

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 5km 1 35m 31m 67m

Chief of Comp. FREITAS Camila Race Codex: 4118

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Cloudy 15º 18º

Women Junior Nations: 2 Athletes: 6 Start 5 km C

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points

1 3115019 51 FLORES Martina 2005 CHI 11:15:30

2 3115018 52 SANDOVAL Millaray Antonia 2006 CHI 11:16:00 00:30,0

3 3115011 53 CASANOVA Constanza 2003 CHI 11:16:30

4 3085026 54 SILVA Nicolly 2004 BRA 11:17:00

5 3115012 55 GONZALEZ Barbara 2004 CHI 11:17:30

6 3085019 56 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 11:18:00

Name

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary

CAMPEONATO SULAMERICANO JUNIOR DE ROLLERSKI 2021 

5 km C

STARTLIST

20/10/2021



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 11:15 Endtime 11:35

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 5km 1 35m 31m 67m

Chief of Comp. FREITAS Camila Race Codex: 4118

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Cloudy 15º 18º

Women Junior Nations: 2 Athletes: 6 Start 5 km C

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points

1 3115018 52 SANDOVAL Millaray Antonia 2006 CHI 00:16:48,3 362,99

2 3085019 56 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 00:17:41,0 0:52,70 509,34

3 3115011 53 CASANOVA Constanza 2003 CHI 00:18:18,6 1:30,30 613,75

4 3115012 55 GONZALEZ Barbara 2004 CHI 00:18:21,6 1:33,30 622,08

5 3115019 51 FLORES Martina 2005 CHI 00:18:30,3 1:42,00 646,24

6 3085026 54 SILVA Nicolly 2004 BRA 00:20:46,7 3:58,40 1025,02

CAMPEONATO SULAMERICANO JUNIOR DE ROLLERSKI 2021 
5 km C

RESULTLIST

20/10/2021

Name

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary


